NORTH CAROLINA
Dllke . LEADERSHIP FORUM

Triangle Leadership Forum 2023
Meeting 3 Agenda
Thursday, May 18, 2023

Harnett County Resource Center & Library
455 McKinney Pkwy, Lillington, NC 27546.

NCLF 2023 topic: How can we increase access to adequate housing in the Cape Fear region?

9:00am

9:30

11:00
11:15

12:15pm
1:25

2:30
2:45

4:20

5:00
5:15-6:00

Welcome and Recap

Benefits and Downsides of “Households, especially workforce households, cannot
afford adequate housing”

Break

Benefits and Downsides of “It is difficult for homeowners to retain housing”

Lunch

Benefits and Downsides of “It is difficult for homeowners to retain housing,”
continued

Break

Benefits and Downsides of “Region lacks the infrastructure necessary to support
rapid growth and development”

Benefits and Downsides of “Region lacks collective capacity to address the
problem”

Wrap-up

Reception on site



