

Triangle Leadership Forum 2023 Meeting 3 Agenda Thursday, May 18, 2023

Harnett County Resource Center & Library 455 McKinney Pkwy, Lillington, NC 27546.

NCLF 2023 topic: How can we increase access to adequate housing in the Cape Fear region?

9:00am	Welcome and Recap
9:30	Benefits and Downsides of "Households, especially workforce households, cannot afford adequate housing"
11:00	Break
11:15	Benefits and Downsides of "It is difficult for homeowners to retain housing"
12:15pm	Lunch
1:25	Benefits and Downsides of "It is difficult for homeowners to retain housing," continued
2:30	Break
2:45	Benefits and Downsides of "Region lacks the infrastructure necessary to support rapid growth and development"
4:20	Benefits and Downsides of "Region lacks collective capacity to address the problem"
5:00	Wrap-up
5:15-6:00	Reception on site